Super II™
»»»  High Performance Pumps
FULL FLOW HYDRAULIC DESIGN
FOR MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY
SUPER II DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
Hayward is a registered trademark and Super II is a trademark of Hayward Industries, Inc.
©2017 Hayward Industries, Inc.
MODEL
MOTOR POWER PORT
SIZE
DIMENSION “A”
Total
HP
Rated
HP
Service
Factor KW Voltage inches inches mm
MAX RATED SINGLE-SPEED
SP3005X7AZ 0.75 ¾ 1.00 0.56 115/230 1 ½ 14 ½ 359
SP3007X10AZ 1.10 1 1.10 0.82 115/230 1 ½ 14 ½ 368
SP3007X10AZ2 1.10 1 1.10 0.82 115/230 2 14 ½ 368
SP3010X15AZ 1.50 1 ½ 1.00 1.12 115/230 2 15 5/8 397
SP3015X20AZ 2.00 2 1.00 1.49 115/230 2 16 5/8 422
SP3020X25AZ 2.50 2 ½ 1.00 1.87 230 2 16 5/8 422
SP3025X30AZ 3.45 3 1.15 2.57 230 2 17 ¾ 451
MAX RATED DUAL-SPEED
SP3010X152AZ 1.50 1 ½ 1.00 1.12 230 2 14 356
SP3015X202AZ 2.00 2 1.00 1.49 230 2 14 ½ 368
SP3020X252AZ 2.50 2 ½ 1.00 1.87 230 2 17 ½ 445
®
Transparent Strainer Basket Cover
so pool owners know exactly when to
empty the extra-large debris basket